VLG Series
Large-flow Multi Vacuum Gripper
Woods
Aluminum extrusion
Steel plate
Can
VLG Series Application
(SPONGE TYPE)

.5
25
10 Vacuum Hole PITCH 20 10
Vacuum Hole-Ø10
1/8" TAP DP6.2
Code
VLG20S-S2L-EP20S-161
L1
237
L2
Weight
(kg)
Vacuum
Hole(Ø10)
200 20 1.0
VLG20S-S2L-EP20S-CV-161 237 200 20 1.1
VLG30S-S2L-EP20S-161 337 300 30 1.3
VLG30S-S2L-EP20S-CV-161 337 300 30 1.4
VLG40S-S2L-EP20S-161 437 400 40 1.7
VLG40S-S2L-EP20S-CV-161 437 400 40 1.8
 Single st200~400
-162
20 20
8

.5
25
10 Vacuum Hole PITCH 20
Vacuum Hole-Ø10
10
Code
VLG50S-S2L-EP20S-162
L1
542
L2
Weight
(kg)
Vacuum
Hole(Ø10)
500 50 2.1
VLG50S-S2L-EP20S-CV-162 542 500 50 2.3
VLG60S-S2L-EP20S-162 642 600 60 2.5
VLG60S-S2L-EP20S-CV-162 642 600 60 2.6
VLG70S-S2L-EP20S-162 742 700 70 2.8
VLG70S-S2L-EP20S-CV-162 742 700 70 3.0
VLG80S-S2L-EP20S-162 842 800 80 3.1
VLG80S-S2L-EP20S-CV-162 842 800 80 3.3
 Single st500~800
Dimension(mm)
-162
20 20

25
26
25
10
1
Code
VLG20D-S4L-EP20S-162
L1
237
L2
Weight
(kg)
Vacuum
Hole(Ø10)
200 20 2.0
VLG20D-S4L-EP20S-CV-162 237 200 20 2.1
VLG30D-S4L-EP20S-162 337 300 30 2.7
VLG30D-S4L-EP20S-CV-162 337 300 30 2.8
VLG40D-S4L-EP20S-162 437 400 40 3.4
VLG40D-S4L-EP20S-CV-162 437 400 40 3.5
 Dual st200~400
Dimension(mm)
8 8
8